ERASMUS+: DATES & FEES 2022

Host family per week
Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

275 €

360 €

275 €

635 €

710 €

550 €

1,260 €

990 €

825 €

1,815 €

1,280 €

1,100 €

2,380 €

1,560 €

1,375 €

2,935 €

1,850 €

1,650 €

3,500 €

2,130 €

1,925 €

4,055 €
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2,420 €

2,200 €

4,620 €

Host family per week
Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

275 €

750 €

275 €

1,025 €

1,285 €

550 €

1,835 €

Four 1-week Modules
Host family per week
Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

(Two consecutive One week Modules = a Two Week course)

One week Module 3.1 (Exploiting Resources)

One week Module 3.2 (Developing the 4 Skills)

One week Module 3.3 (Diversified Classroom Activities)

One week Module 3.4 (Montana Lingua - Teaching outside the Classroom)
Two week Module 3.1 & 3.2

Two week Module 3.2 & 3.3

Two week Module 3.3 & 3.4

Two week Module 3.4 & 3.1

275 €

625 €

275 €

900 €

1,210 €

550 €

1,760 €

Host family per week
Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

275 €

1,380 €

550 €

1,930 €




EPG4 (Secondary School): 10.01., 07.03., 10.10., 07.11., 21.11.2022 - other dates on request - subject to change due to school availabilities
EPGS5 (Primary School): 10.01., 07.03., 10.10., 07.11., 21.11.2022 - other dates on request - subject to change due to school availabilities
EPG6 (Montessori School): 10.01., 07.03., 10.10., 07.11., 21.11.2022 - other dates on request - subject to change due to school availabilities

EPG 7 Language + Sense & Perception 18.75 Hrs p. wk

Host family per week 275 €

Dialoge Fees include:

WEES Dialoge Fees Host Family

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min, 2| 1,210 € 550 € | 1,760 €
Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

2022 Start Dates - ON REQUEST
Start dates flexible on special request (min. 3 participants)

EPG 8 Language + German Cuisine 18.75 Hrs p. wk

Host family per week 275 €

Dialoge Fees include:

WEELS Dialoge Fees Host Family

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min. 2 | 1,210 € 550 € | 1,760 €
Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

2022 Start Dates - ON REQUEST
Start dates flexible on special request (min. 3 participants)




