

ERASMUS+: DATES & FEES 2022

EPG 1 Intensive German 18.75 Hrs p wk

Host family per week 275 €

Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

Weeks	Dialoge Fees	Host Family	TOTAL
1	360 €	275 €	635 €
2	710 €	550€	1,260 €
3	990 €	825€	1,815 €
4	1,280 €	1,100€	2,380 €
5	1,560 €	1,375 €	2,935 €
6	1,850€	1,650€	3,500 €
7	2,130 €	1,925€	4,055 €
8	2,420€	2,200€	4,620€

Weeks Dialoge Fees

750 €

1,285€

2022 Start Dates every Monday (No 1-week course starting on 03.01., 11.04., 18.04., 23.05., 06.06., 13.06., 15.08., 03.10. & 03.11.2022 because of bank holidays) (Bank holidays: 06.01., 15.04., 18.04., 26.05., 06.06., 16.06., 15.08., 03.10. & 01.11.2022

EPG 2 Methodology 18.75 Hrs p. wk

Host family per week 275 €

Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

2022 Start Dates 14.02., 02.05., 22.08., 07.11.2022

Start dates flexible on special request (min. 3 participants)

EPG 3 Language & Methodology 18.75 Hrs p. wk

Four 1-week Modules

Host family per week 275 €

Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

(Two consecutive One week Modules = a Two Week course)

2022 Start Dates

One week Module 3.1 (Exploiting Resources) xxxxxx, 31.01., 28.02., 02.05., 27.06., 25.07., 29.08., xxxxxx, 07.11.2022 10.01., 07.02., 07.03., 09.05., 04.07., 01.08., 05.09., 10.10., 14.11.2022 One week Module 3.2 (Developing the 4 Skills) 17.01., 14.02., 14.03., 16.05., 11.07., 08.08., 12.09., 17.10., 21.11.2022 One week Module 3.3 (Diversified Classroom Activities) One week Module 3.4 (Montana Lingua - Teaching outside the Classroom) 24.01., 21.02., 21.03., xxxxxx, 18.07., xxxxxx, 19.09., 24.10., 28.11.2022 xxxxxx, 31.01., 28.02., 02.05., 27.06., 25.07., 29.08., xxxxxx, 07.11.2022 Two week Module 3.1 & 3.2 Two week Module 3.2 & 3.3 10.01., 07.02., 07.03., 09.05., 04.07., 01.08., 05.09., 10.10., 14.11.2022 Two week Module 3.3 & 3.4 17.01., 14.02., 14.03., xxxxxx, 11.07., xxxxxx, 12.09., 17.10., 21.11.2022 24.01., 21.02., 21.03., xxxxxx, 18.07., xxxxxx, 19.09., 24.10., 28.11.2022 Two week Module 3.4 & 3.1

TOTAL	Host Family	Dialoge Fees	Weeks
900 €	275 €	625€	1
1,760 €	550€	1,210€	2

275€

550€

1,025€

1,835€

Start dates flexible on special request (min. 3 participants) EPG 4,5,6 Bi-Component Courses 18.75 Hrs p. wk

Host family per week 275 €

Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): **one** weekend activity <u>per booking</u>, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

Weeks	Dialoge Fees	Host Family	TOTAL
2	1,380€	550€	1,930 €

EPG4 (Secondary School): 10.01., 07.03., 10.10., 07.11., 21.11.2022 - other dates on request - subject to change due to school availabilities EPG5 (Primary School): 10.01., 07.03., 10.10., 07.11., 21.11.2022 - other dates on request - subject to change due to school availabilities EPG6 (Montessori School): 10.01., 07.03., 10.10., 07.11., 21.11.2022 - other dates on request - subject to change due to school availabilities

EPG 7 Language + Sense & Perception 18.75 Hrs p. wk

Host family per week

Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee

25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): **one** weekend activity <u>per booking</u>, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

2022 Start Dates - ON REQUEST

Start dates flexible on special request (min. 3 participants)

EPG 8 Language + 0	German (Cuisine 18	8.75 F	łrs p. wk
--------------------	----------	------------	--------	-----------

Host family per week 275 €

Dialoge Fees include:

Enrolment Fee 25 Lessons x 45 min.

Teaching Materials

Leisure program (min. 2 weeks booking): one weekend activity per booking, school sports, movie night and the Lindau bus pass

2022 Start Dates - ON REQUEST

Start dates flexible on special request (min. 3 participants)

Weeks	Dialoge Fees	Host Family	TOTAL

550€

1,760 €

1,210€

275€

Weeks	Dialoge Fees	Host Family	TOTAL
2	1,210€	550€	1,760 €